Poradi Zavodnik

O 00O NO UL B WN -

[EEY
o

-
=

[y
N

[y
w

H
I

[y
(9]

[ER
(o)}

[ERY
~

[EEY
(o]

[ERY
o

N
o

N
[N

N
N

N
w

N
N

N
(921

N
(o)}

N
~

N
(o]

N
(o]

w
o

w
[N

w
N

w
w

w
w

e
o

=
)]

Q.
—

O 0O NO UL B WN B

Lapka Miloslav
Kalat Josef

Pték Jaroslav
Kovanda Jifi
Zajic Jan

Adam Petr
Marek Stanislav
Nedvidek Martin
Solc Ludék
Pazdera Lukas
Simonek Pavel
Smola Josef
Kolar Rostislav
Fliegl Miroslav
Suchy Pavel
Konecny Karel
Svoboda Pavel
Simon Zdenék
Kiepert Horst
RGzZenecky Petr
Jindra Petr
Herman Zbynék
Zeibert Milan
Fiser Pavel
Janousek Vaclav
Kozelka Antonin
Sehnal Adrien
Havranek Petr
Cerny Jaroslav
Sekanina Jifi
Poladsek Jan
Mraz Vaclav
Kraft Lukas
Markusek Petr

Zavodnice

Slabakova Lenka
Borovickova Lenka

Pohlova Ku&erova Stépanka
Czakova Maria Katerinka
Vrankova Ivana

Jenikova Karolina

Netolicka Martina

Reinova Miloslava
Hanykova Zuzana

Rocnik
1957
1955
1947
1946
1953
1950
1942
1975
1961
1986
1966
1964
1987
1954
1977
1970
1980
1960
1951
1958
1971
1969
1963
1966
1985
1985
1953
1984
1986
1954
1980
1983
1979
1984

Rocnik
1966
1973
1987
1988
1974
1968
1982
1968
1974

Oddil/stat

T. J. Sokol Ceské Budéjovice
AK Bilina

AK Bilina

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.
Hvézda Pardubice z.s.

SK Nové Mésto nad Metuji
TJ Spartak Trebic

Athletic Club Usti n/L. z.s.
AC Mlada Boleslav z.s.

ASK Dipoli z.s.

Hvézda Pardubice z.s.
SMOLA CHUZE Praha

SK Hranice, z.s.

PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.

SK Cty¥i Dvory Ceské Budéjovice
TJ Spartak Trebic

ASK Décin

Univerzitni sportovni klub Praha
MBB-SG Augsburg / GER
ASK Dipoli z.s.

PSK Olymp Praha, z.s.
Lokomotiva FOSFA Breclav
TJ Spartak Trebic

Atletika Stodulky, z.s.
Spartak Praha 4

TJ Sokol Hradec Kralové

SC Radotin Praha

SK Hranice, z.s.

TJ LIAZ Jablonec n/N., z.s.
Atleticky klub Olomouc z.s.
Atletika Havifov 1965

A. C. Sparta Praha
TRIATLET Karlovy Vary z.s.
TRIATLET Karlovy Vary z.s.

Oddil/stat

AC Moravska Slavia Brno, spolek
SK Nové Mésto nad Metuji

TJ Sokol Hradec Kralové

Dukla Banska Bystrica / SVK

TJ Sokol Opava

Spartak Praha 4

AC Slovan Liberec, z.s.

AC Rumburk, z.s.

AC Turnoy, z. s.

Kategorie
M65
M65
M75
M75
M70
M70
M80
M45
M60
M35
M55
M55
M35
M65
M45
M50
M40
M60
M70
M65
M50
M50
M60
M55
M35
M35
M70
M35
M35
M65
M40
M40
M40
M35

Kategorie
W55
W50
W35
W35
w45
W55
W40
W55
w45



Praha-Brandys D-H-D MCR veterani Body celkem

111 101 113 325
80 84 80 244
60 65 64 189
59 63 64 186
62 57 44 163
68 69 137
46 45 44 135
105 105
89 89
88 88
39 49 88
85 85
84 84
80 80
75 75
75 75
73 73

70 70
67 67

66 66
61 61
61 61
59 59
58 58
55 55
48 48
47 a7
44 44
44 44
44 44

39 39
37 37
35 35
16 16

Praha-Brandys D-H-D MCR veteranek Body celkem

81 75 74 230
78 80 158
83 83
79 79
71 71
67 67
66 66
66 66

48 48



